
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199708120002
56441

08/12/1997
02:14:39

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT SERV
CORP

199210070002
25901

199708120002
56451

08/12/1997
02:14:40

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT SERV
CORP

199210210002
41171

199708120002
56471

08/12/1997
02:14:43

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT SERV
CORP

199406090001
85331

199708120002
56461

08/12/1997
02:14:41

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT SERV
CORP

199212220003
09461

199708120002
56541

08/12/1997
02:25:35

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT ERV
CORP

199708120002
56531

08/12/1997
02:25:34

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT ERV
CORP

199708250002
70611

08/25/1997
11:01:22

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

199404210001
30831

199708250002
70591

08/25/1997
11:01:20

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

199301190000
17861

199708250002
70601

08/25/1997
11:01:21

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

199308090002
34701

199708250002
70621

08/25/1997
11:01:24

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

199708250002
70641

08/25/1997
11:01:27

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

199708250002
70631

08/25/1997
11:01:25

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

199708250002
70651

08/25/1997
11:01:28

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

199708120002
56421

08/12/1997
02:14:37

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT SERV
CORP

199312230004
12431

199708120002
56411

08/12/1997
02:14:35

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT SERV
CORP

199312030003
85591

199708120002
56431

08/12/1997
02:14:38

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORT SERV
CORP

199402220000
58771

199708250002
70661

08/25/1997
11:01:29

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP



199708250002
70671

08/25/1997
11:01:30

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP


