Instrument #	h Criteria Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
99708120002 66441	08/12/1997 02:14:39	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT SERV CORP					199210070002 25901	Description
199708120002 56451	08/12/1997 02:14:40	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT SERV CORP					199210210002 41171	
199708120002 56471	08/12/1997 02:14:43	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT SERV CORP					199406090001 85331	
199708120002 56461	08/12/1997 02:14:41	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT SERV CORP					199212220003 09461	
199708120002 56541	08/12/1997 02:25:35	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT ERV CORP						
199708120002 56531	08/12/1997 02:25:34	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT ERV CORP						
199708250002 70611	08/25/1997 11:01:22	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP					199404210001 30831	
199708250002 70591	08/25/1997 11:01:20	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP					199301190000 17861	
199708250002 70601	08/25/1997 11:01:21	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP					199308090002 34701	
199708250002 70621	08/25/1997 11:01:24	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP						
199708250002 70641	08/25/1997 11:01:27	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP						
199708250002 70631	08/25/1997 11:01:25	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP						
199708250002 70651	08/25/1997 11:01:28	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP						
199708120002 56421	08/12/1997 02:14:37	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT SERV CORP					199312230004 12431	
199708120002 56411	08/12/1997 02:14:35	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT SERV CORP					199312030003 85591	
199708120002 56431	08/12/1997 02:14:38	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORT SERV CORP					199402220000 58771	
199708250002 70661	08/25/1997 11:01:29	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP						

	08/25/1997 11:01:30	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP						
--	------------------------	------------------------------	---------	-------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--